
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro
Art. FEP 274.5.3

RIA TOUR

CSN B
Prova 15 - 1,20 m
Ordem de Entrada

domingo, 4 de Janeiro de 2015
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Emma Dos Reis (Provisório) 7106
- 10586 MANUEL ANTÓNIO DE ALMEIDA REIS

Diva Strike 6435
- 14433 PAULO JORGE FONSECA RIBEIRO

Bonina D'Eiro 5299
- 8744 LUIS VITORINO SOARES

Pegasus 5547
- 15273 RUI BARROSO

i Rit  P i

Catarina Gomes Tomas

1 226 Manuel Antonio Almeida Reis

2 327 Raquel Ferreira Ribeiro

Andre Gomes Brito Peres

P TOE ID P T
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

3 228

4 230

Xamira 3684
- 17136 -

Gary Cooper 7098
- 17959 -

Arcus 7064
- 198 -

Quick Les Parts 5947
- 5873 NELSON JOSÉ DE BESSA NETO

El Santo 7310
- 3935 -

Barla 7371
- 15176 -

Rita Pereira

Maria João Rocha

Fausto Moura Fernandes

Tiago Rafael Santos Cavaco

Luis Filipe Costa

João Manso

7 240

6 232

10 235

9

8 233

5 231

234

Donopolie 7907
- 533 RUBEN ANDRE B. CARVALHO

Zeta Da Devesa 5001
- 1376 GONÇALO MANUEL TEIXEIRA A. SILVA

Schering De Morel 7875
- 1752 -

Divalentino C 6551
- 4275 NUNO FILIPE AZEVEDO MOURÃO

Zelcaro Nurila 3973
- 813 -

Quelle Victoire Du Fay 7762
17960

José Manso

Ivo Carvalho

Nuno Martins

Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

Antonio Matos Almeida

Joao Manuel Teixeira Almeida Silva237

11 338

15 245

13 239

14 243

12

16 246
- 17960 -

Irene Van De Kwachthoeve 6486
- 32 MARIO FERNANDO P. SOUSA CARVALHO

Duc Loyal 5438
- 1222 TRANSFIALENSE, SA

Camelle 7027
- 19307 -

Carolinne 7369
- 2053 -

Talent De Clem 7455
- 5600 -

Erkranich 7111

Rafael Dinis Rocha

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Luis Negrao

Eduardo Cruz Lindo

Mariana Oliveira Campos Nunes

19 250 André Reis

17 248

18 249

21 201

22 202

20 251

- 8606 RAFAEL DINIS ROCHA

Estoril -
- - -

Cara Nz 6109
- 9544 -

Cassiopeia D`Pallas 6753
- 2111 TRANSFIALENSE, SA

Wiedewind 4593
- 1696 -

Viriato 6204
- 11359 -

Capitan Marq 8104 Francisco Fleming

Mariz Dos Santos (Cor)

Ana Margarida Melo Silva

Vitor Frias

Gonçalo Queiroz

Nuno Mourão23 203

22 202

25 107

26 207

24 204

28 110

27 208

Capitan Marq 8104
- 132 -

Atlanta B 5279
- 13631 -

Tip Top D`Orchis 7674
- 17831 WWW.SPORTHORSE.PT

Odin De La Fontaine 4054
- 814 -

Psyche Du Borda 5831
- 10578 FILIPE MARTINS

Única 3791
- 14464 -

Z i h W tt 6399 A t i  P i

James Edward Everitt

Joel Monteiro

Francisco Fleming

29 210

30 211

28 110

31 312 Hugo Carvalho

32 213

Luis Pedro Ferreira

Daniela Vieira Silva

33 114

Zurich Wetts 6399
- 21524 -

Maestro De Mers 2750
- 198 -

Viva Da Quinta 7498
- 322 -

Antonio Pereira34 214

36 317

35 215

Rui Batista

Luis Filipe Costa
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Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro
Art. FEP 274.5.3

RIA TOUR

CSN B
Prova 15 - 1,20 m
Ordem de Entrada

domingo, 4 de Janeiro de 2015
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

P TOE ID P T
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

Dckranich 6506
- 17041 -

Cinderela Wetts 6635
- 533 RUBEN CARVALHO

Divogh Gandarinha 6745
- 7323 CARLOS ABREU

Epicor Da Gandarinha 7170
- 437 -

37 118

38 219

225

39 221

Luis Ricardo Batista

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

Henrique Drumond

40

Quarry Du Perro 8153
- 1752 -

Antonio Matos Almeida41 205
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